Sl. No. – site bills register	30	2	Date Regi	- site bills	6	14 1	0 23
Company Name:	MRPI		Site:	ster			
Name of Contractor						NG	F1
Nature of work		Saowa		t			
Work done	From Dat	e Witti	ing cy	I To	Date		
Sl. Villa/Flat/block no.			27-10 Rate	1 23 10 Units	Amour	-	0 23
No.	Qty.		Kale	Units	Amou	nt	Contractors bill no
1. 5" Dia in 9"	Seam - 16	-	3751-	Nos	60	00/-	
2. 5" Dia in 6" &	ab -5	3-	300/-	Nos	15,	900/-	
3. 4" Dia in 9" Be	eam -S	2-	350/-	Nois		400 -	
4. 4" Dia in 6" 8			275/-	Nos		500/-	
5.							
6.							
7.							
8.							
9.							
10.						,	
11.	fotal:	$\bigcap$			35,	100/-	$\sim$
Bill required	TYES Y	NO.	GST	bill requi	red	□ YES ¥	NO.
Measurement &	MRequire			surement d		Enclos	
estimate sheet: PO/WO no.	🗆 Not req	uired		nate sheet: WO date:		□ Not en	closed
		-	FO	wo date.		-	
Remarks :							
Approved by Project Mana	ager	Approve	ed by Desig	n Team	App	roved by l	M.D.
Date: 11/10		Date:			Date	:	
Sign:	1	Sign:			Sign	:	

### Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

## **Bill for Equipment Allowance**

Md Sarvar, H.No - 11-1-624/8/7/a, Chilakalguda Hyderabad.

.

Date: 09.10.2023.

In favor of:	MRPLLP.
Project / Site:	Nilgiri Heights.
Location:	Pocharam.
Type of Work:	Core Cutting Work.
Towards:	Allowance for Consumbles

.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of	
	Block - A - Flat No - A - 1001 to 1003, 1005 to 1009 - Core	Rs. 7,020/-
	Cutting Work.	10. 7,020/
	Total Amount = $35,100/-$	
	Work done from date 27.09.2023 to 08.10.2023	

Amount in words: Seven Thousand and Twenty Rupees Only.

Sign: \_\_\_\_\_

### **Bill for Equipment Allowance**

Md Sarvar, H.No - 11-1-624/8/7/a, Chilakalguda Hyderabad.

.

Date: 09.10.2023.

In favor of:	MRPLLP.
<b>Project / Site:</b>	Nilgiri Heights.
Location:	Pocharam.
Type of Work:	Core Cutting Work.
Towards:	Allowance for Equipments

1

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of Block - A - Flat No - A - 1001 to 1003, 1005 to 1009 - Core Cutting Work.	Rs. 14,040/-
	Total Amount = $35,100/-$	
	Work done from date 27.09.2023 to 08.10.2023	

Amount in words: Fourteen Thousand and Forty Rupees Only.

Sign: \_\_\_\_\_

# Bill for Labour Charges

#### Md Sarvar, H.No - 11-1-624/8/7/a, Chilakalguda Hyderabad.

Date: 09.10.2023.

In favor of:	MRPLLP.
Project / Site:	Nilgiri Heights.
Location:	Pocharam.
Type of Work:	Core Cutting Work.
Towards:	Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of	Amount
	Block - A - Flat No - A - 1001 to 1003, 1005 to 1009 - Core Cutting Work.	Rs. 14,040/-
	Total Amount = $35,100/-$	
	Work done from date 27.09.2023 to 08.10.2023	

Amount in words: Fourteen Thousand and Forty Rupees Only

Sign: \_\_\_\_\_

ESTIMAT	ESTIMATE SHEET						
Company Name:	Vame:	MRPLLP	Prepared by:		Vijay Raj		
Project:		Nilgiri Heights					
Work Description:	ription:	Block - A - Flat No - A - 1001 to 1003, 1005 to 1009 - Core Cutting Work	ing Work				
Contractor Name:	Name:	Md. Sarvar					
Date:		09-10-2023					
S.No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Grand Total
	Block - A - Flat No - A - 1001 t	1 to 1003, 1005 to 1009 - Core Cutting Work					
-	Core Cutting Work - A - 1001	5" Dia in 9" Beam	2.00	No's	375.00	750.00	
	2	5" Dia in 6" Slab	7.00	No's	300.00	2,100.00	
		4" Dia in 9" Beam	4.00	No's	350.00	1,400.00	
		4" Dia in 6" Slab	2.00	No's	275.00	550.00	
							4800.00
2	Core Cutting Work - A - 1002	5" Dia in 9" Beam	2.00	No's	375.00	750.00	
		5" Dia in 6" Slab	7.00	No's	300.00	2,100.00	
		4" Dia in 9" Beam	3.00	No's	350.00	1,050.00	
		4" Dia in 6" Slab	3.00	No's	275.00	825.00	
			•				4725.00
9	Core Cutting Work - A - 1003	5" Dia in 9" Beam	2.00	No's	375.00	750.00	
	0	5" Dia in 6" Slab	7.00	No's	300.00	2,100.00	
		4" Dia in 9" Beam	2.00	No's	350.00	700.00	
		4" Dia in 6" Slab	3.00	No's	275.00	825.00	
							4375.00
4	Core Cutting Work - A - 1005	5" Dia in 9" Beam	2.00	No's	375.00	750.00	
		5" Dia in 6" Slab	6.00	No's	300.00	1,800.00	
		4" Dia in 9" Beam	3.00	No's	350.00	1,050.00	
		4" Dia in 6" Slab	2.00	No's	275.00	550.00	
							4150.00

K

35,100.00		Total Amount			nd One Hundred Rupees Only	In Words: - Thirty Five Thousan
4375.00						
	825.00	275.00	No's	3.00	4" Dia in 6" Slab	
	700.00	350.00	No's	2.00	4" Dia in 9" Beam	
	2,100.00	300.00	No's	7.00	5" Dia in 6" Slab	
	750.00	375.00	No's	2.00		8 Core Cutting Work - A - 1009
4375.00				•		
	825.00	275.00	No's	3.00	4" Dia in 6" Slab	
	700.00	350.00	No's	2.00	4" Dia in 9" Beam	
	2,100.00	300.00	No's	7.00	5" Dia in 6" Slab	
	750.00	375.00	No's	2.00	5" Dìa in 9" Beam	7 Core Cutting Work - A - 1008
4150.00				'		
	550.00	275.00	No's	2.00	4" Dia in 6" Slab	
	1,050.00	350.00	No's	3.00	4" Dia in 9" Beam	
	1,800.00	300.00	No's	6.00	5" Dia in 6" Slab	
	750.00	375.00	No's	2.00	5" Dia in 9" Beam	Core Cutting Work - A - 1007
4150.00				'		
	550.00	275.00	No's	2.00	4" Dia in 6" Slab	
	1,050.00	350.00	No's	3.00	4" Dia in 9" Beam	
	1,800.00	300.00	No's	6.00	5" Dia in 6" Slab	
	750.00	375.00	No's	2.00		2 COLE CULLING WOLK - A - 1000

Ó

LIF.ASUP	AREASUREMENT SHEET						-		
Company Name:	Name:	MRPLLP	-						
Deviert		Nilgin Heighte	Prepared by:	by:	Vijay Raj				
Tort Dec	rited Description	Dick A TIME A TOM TO THE	_						
WORK LOSALIPUOL	Mome.	DIOCK - A - Flat No - A - 1001 to 1003, 1005 to 1009 - Core Cutting Work	Cutting Work						
Date:	L'AULIC.	100-10-2023							
		C707-01-00							
CNIC	Itam Hand		V	B	J				
ONI.C		Item Description	Length	Width	Height	No's	Quantity	Units	Total Head
	Block - A - Flat No - A - 100	001 to 1003, 1005 to 1009 - Core Cutting Work							
-	Core Cutting Work - A - 1001	5" Dia in 9" Beam	1 00	1 00	1 00	2 00	2.00	No's	2.00
	0	Τ	001		1 00	100	100	$\perp$	
			1.00		1001	00.1	00.1	+	001
		4 Dia in V Beam	00.1		1.00	4.00	4.00	$\perp$	4.00
		4" Dia in 6" Slab	1.00	1.00	1.00	2.00	2.00	No's	2.00
C	1000 v 1-1 v 1000				100	00 0	00 0	Mole	00 0
4	2 COTE CUUTINE WOLK - A - 1002	Τ	I.00		1.00	7.00	7.00	$\perp$	
		5" Dia in 6" Slab	1.00		1.00	7.00	7.00	S.ON	0.7
		4" Dia in 9" Beam	1.00	1.00	1.00	3.00	3.00	No's	3.00
		4" Dia in 6" Slab	1.00	1.00	1.00	3.00	3.00	No's	3.00
2	3 Core Cutting Work - A - 1003	6" Dia in 0" Ream	1 00	1 00	1.00	2.00	2.00	No's	2.00
)	COL - UL SUL SUL SUL	T	1 00	1.00	1.00	7.00	7.00	No's	7.00
		4" Dia in Q" Ream	1.00	1.00	1.00	2.00	2.00	No's	2.00
			1 00	1 00	001	3 00	3 00	No's	3.00
			1.00	202.1	00.4	20.0	20.2		
4	Core Cutting Work - A - 1005	5" Dia in 9" Beam	1.00	1.00	1.00	2.00	2.00	No's	2.00
		5" Dia in 6" Slab	1.00	1.00	1.00	7.00	6.00	No's	6.00
		4" Dia in 9" Beam	1.00	1.00	1.00	4.00	3.00	No's	3.00
		4" Dia in 6" Slab	1.00	1.00	1.00	2.00	2.00	No's	2.00
5	Core Cutting Work - A - 1006	5" Dia in 9" Beam	1.00	1.00	1.00	2.00	2.00	No's	2.00
		5" Dia in 6" Slab	1.00	1.00	1.00	6.00	6.00	No's	6.00
		4" Dia in 9" Beam	1.00	1.00	1.00	3.00	3.00	No's	3.00
		4" Dia in 6" Slab	1.00	1.00	1.00	2.00	2.00	No's	2.00
4	6 Core Cutting Work - A - 1007	A" Dia in O" Boam	1 00	1 00	1.00	2 00	2.00	No's	00.0
5	toot at who is guinne aloo		1 00	1.00	1.00	7.00	6.00	No's	6.00
		4" Dia in 9" Beam	1.00	1.00	1.00	4.00	3.00	No's	3.00
		4" Dia in 6" Slah	1 00	1.00	1.00	2.00	2.00	No's	2.00
7 C	Core Cutting Work - A - 1008	5" Dia in 9" Beam	1.00	1.00	1.00	2.00	2.00	No's	2.00
		5" Dia in 6" Slab	1.00	1.00	1.00	7.00	7.00	No's	7.00
		4" Dia in 9" Beam	1.00	1.00	1.00	2.00	2.00	No's	2.00
	-	4" Dia in 6" Slab	1.00	1.00	1.00	3.00	3.00	No's	3.00
8 8	Core Cutting Work - A - 1009	5" Dia in 9" Beam	1.00	1.00	1.00	2.00		No's	2.00
-	4)	5" Dia in 6" Slab	1.00	1.00	1.00	7.00		No's	7.00
	v	4" Dia in 9" Beam	1.00	1.00	1.00	2.00	2.00	No's	2.00
_	V	4" Dia in 6" Clah	001	1 00	001	00 0	0000		